
Week Day Date Time Home Away Diamond
4:30pm - 5:00pm Club Rooms
5:00pm - 6:00pm Enzed vs Pro Vision Painting 1
7:30am - 8:00am Club Rooms

Raptors vs MJM Road Haulage Blue 4
PK Lions vs WCH 3

Enzed vs The Club Cervantes 6
Friday 24/10/2025 5:00pm - 6:00pm MJM Road Haulage Blue vs Enzed 6

The Club Cervantes vs Pro Vision Painting 3
WCH vs Raptors 5

MJM Road Haulage Blue vs PK Lions 6
3** Thursday 30/10/2025 5:00pm - 6:00pm Pro Vision Painting vs PK Lions 3

MJM Road Haulage Blue vs WCH 4
Enzed vs The Club Cervantes 5

Raptors vs Pro Vision Painting 3
Friday 7/11/2025 5:00pm - 6:00pm PK Lions vs The Club Cervantes 1

WCH vs Enzed 3
Raptors vs Pro Vision Painting 5
PK Lions vs MJM Road Haulage Blue 6

Friday 14/11/2025 5:00pm - 6:00pm The Club Cervantes vs Raptors 6
Enzed vs PK Lions 4

MJM Road Haulage Blue vs Pro Vision Painting 1
WCH vs The Club Cervantes 3

Friday 21/11/2025 5:00pm - 6:00pm Pro Vision Painting vs WCH 3
Raptors vs PK Lions 4

MJM Road Haulage Blue vs The Club Cervantes 3
WCH vs Enzed 6

Friday 28/11/2025 5:00pm - 6:00pm Enzed vs Raptors 1
PK Lions vs MJM Road Haulage Blue 5

WCH vs The Club Cervantes 6
Raptors vs Pro Vision Painting 3

Friday 5/12/2025 5:00pm - 6:00pm Enzed vs Pro Vision Painting 6
Raptors vs MJM Road Haulage Blue 4
PK Lions vs WCH 1

Enzed vs The Club Cervantes 3
Friday 12/12/2025 5:00pm - 6:00pm MJM Road Haulage Blue vs Enzed 3

The Club Cervantes vs Pro Vision Painting 5
WCH vs Raptors 3

MJM Road Haulage Blue vs PK Lions 6
Friday 19/12/2025 5:00pm - 6:00pm Pro Vision Painting vs PK Lions 1

MJM Road Haulage Blue vs WCH 4
Enzed vs The Club Cervantes 6

Raptors vs Pro Vision Painting 3

Friday 30/01/2026 5:00pm - 6:00pm PK Lions vs The Club Cervantes 6
WCH vs Enzed 4

Raptors vs Pro Vision Painting 3
PK Lions vs MJM Road Haulage Blue 6

Friday 6/02/2026 5:00pm - 6:00pm The Club Cervantes vs Raptors 3
Enzed vs PK Lions 5

MJM Road Haulage Blue vs Pro Vision Painting 6
WCH vs The Club Cervantes 3

Friday 13/02/2026 5:00pm - 6:00pm Pro Vision Painting vs WCH 1
Raptors vs PK Lions 4

MJM Road Haulage Blue vs The Club Cervantes 3
WCH vs Enzed 6

Friday 20/02/2026 5:00pm - 6:00pm Enzed vs Raptors 6
PK Lions vs MJM Road Haulage Blue 5

WCH vs The Club Cervantes 1
Raptors vs Pro Vision Painting 3

* Hat Presentation
** Games on Thursday night, due to Halloween
*** Photo week, times will vary

Juniors

Season Concludes

Christmas Break

Yellow Denotes Team Playing Double Header

Hat Presentation

Hat Presentation

25/10/2025 8:00am - 9:00am

4
Saturday 8/11/2025 8:00am - 9:00am

5
Saturday

8:00am - 9:00am

2
Saturday

3 Saturday 1/11/2025 8:00am - 9:00am

1* Friday 17/10/2025

1* Saturday 18/10/2025

15/11/2025 8:00am - 9:00am

6
Saturday 22/11/2025 8:00am - 9:00am

7
Saturday 29/11/2025 8:00am - 9:00am

8***
Saturday 6/12/2025 8:00am - 9:00am

9
Saturday 13/12/2025 8:00am - 9:00am

10
Saturday 20/12/2025 8:00am - 9:00am

11
Saturday 31/01/2026 8:00am - 9:00am

12
Saturday 7/02/2026 8:00am - 9:00am

13
Saturday 14/02/2026 8:00am - 9:00am

14
Saturday 21/02/2026 8:00am - 9:00am


